PRBD20200000176

PRDW20150000914

PRDW20210000630

PRDW20210000925

PRDW20210000992

PRDW20210001006

PRDW20210001187

PRDW20210001296

PRDW20220000198

4242000006083000000

4242000015184000000

4242000017153210000

4242000015320630000

4242000006487080000

4242000006487090000

4242000006397250000

4242000018050000000

4242000006018140000

Occupancies Issued Report - Jul

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address Construction Type m DateI(s):E:zancy m

COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT
LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT
LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN
634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B
RP 16R2210 PT PART 1
AND RP 16R5025 PART 1

PLAN 477 LOT 7 117 SUNSET

BOULEVARD

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1
RP 16R11701 PART 21

188 PEELST N || 8
WATERVIEW LANE

PLAN 16M83 LOT 30 106 SLADDEN CRT

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 96

102 SEBASTIAN ST

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 97

104 SEBASTIAN ST

COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT 152 DELPHI LANE
LOT 26 RP 16R9473
PARTS 4 AND 8

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP
16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 1118 LOT 14 130 ALEXANDRA WAY

164 CRAIGLEITH ROAD - 662 - Outdoor

NEW MULTI USE FACILITY recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

111 DOVE DRIVE - Unit 33 335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

07/05/2023

07/20/2023

07/20/2023

07/21/2023

07/27/2023

07/26/2023

07/10/2023

07/19/2023

07/27/2023



PRDW20220000323

PRDW20220000502

PRDW20220000506

PRDW20220000507

PRDW20220000554

PRDW20220000555

PRDW20220000566

PRDW20220000567

PRDW20220000640

PRDW20220000642

4242000002137880000

4242000011039840000

4242000011039880000

4242000011039890000

4242000002137570000

4242000002137580000

4242000002139050000

4242000002137590000

4242000002137800000

4242000002137820000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 78

PLAN 16M87 LOT 9

PLAN 16M87 LOT 13

PLAN 16M87 LOT 14

PLAN 16M86 LOT 47

PLAN 16M86 LOT 48

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 49

RP 16R11600 PART 18

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT49
RP16R11600 PART 17

PLAN 16M86 LOT 70

PLAN 16M86 LOT 72

Occupancies Issued Report - Jul

163 COURTLAND ST

82 GOLDIE CRT

91 GOLDIE CRT

93 GOLDIE CRT

148 COURTLAND ST

146 COURTLAND ST

142 COURTLAND ST

144 COURTLAND ST

143 COURTLAND ST

147 COURTLAND ST

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

07/12/2023

07/19/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/04/2023

07/07/2023

07/19/2023

07/13/2023

07/28/2023

07/13/2023



PRDW20220000643

PRDW20220000644

PRDW20220000737

PRDW20220000738

PRDW20220000806

Total

4242000002139210000

4242000002137830000

4242000002137790000

4242000002139190000

4242000002137810000

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 73
RP 16R11600 PART 34

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 73
RP 16R11600 PART 33

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 69
RP 16R11600 PART 31

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 69
RP 16R11600 PART 32

PLAN 16M86 LOT 71

Occupancies Issued Report - Jul

151 COURTLAND ST

149 COURTLAND ST

139 COURTLAND ST

141 COURTLAND ST

145 COURTLAND ST

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

07/04/2023

07/07/2023

07/31/2023

07/26/2023

07/19/2023

23



