## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - July 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRBD20200000176	4242000006083000000	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART 1		164 CRAIGLEITH ROAD - NEW MULTI USE FACILITY	662 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	Occupancy	07/05/2023	
PRDW20150000914	4242000015184000000	PLAN 477 LOT 7	117 SUNSET BOULEVARD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/20/2023	:
PRDW20210000630	4242000017153210000	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PART 21	188 PEEL ST N    8 WATERVIEW LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/20/2023	:
PRDW20210000925	4242000015320630000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 30	106 SLADDEN CRT		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/21/2023	
PRDW20210000992	4242000006487080000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 96	102 SEBASTIAN ST		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	07/27/2023	
PRDW20210001006	4242000006487090000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 97	104 SEBASTIAN ST		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	07/26/2023	
PRDW20210001187	4242000006397250000	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 26 RP 16R9473 PARTS 4 AND 8	152 DELPHI LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/10/2023	
PRDW20210001296	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		111 DOVE DRIVE - Unit 33	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	07/19/2023	
PRDW20220000198	4242000006018140000	PLAN 1118 LOT 14	130 ALEXANDRA WAY		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/27/2023	

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - July 2023

PRDW20220000323	4242000002137880000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 78	163 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Occupancy	07/12/2023	1
PRDW20220000502	4242000011039840000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 9	82 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000506	4242000011039880000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 13	91 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/05/2023	1
PRDW20220000507	4242000011039890000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 14	93 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/05/2023	1
PRDW20220000554	4242000002137570000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 47	148 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/04/2023	1
PRDW20220000555	4242000002137580000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 48	146 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/07/2023	1
PRDW20220000566	4242000002139050000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 49 RP 16R11600 PART 18	142 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000567	4242000002137590000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT49 RP16R11600 PART 17	144 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000640	4242000002137800000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 70	143 COURTLAND ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	07/28/2023	1
PRDW20220000642	4242000002137820000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 72	147 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/13/2023	1

Monthly C	Occupancies (	Issued Report -	July 2023
-----------	---------------	-----------------	-----------

PRDW20220000643	4242000002139210000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 73 RP 16R11600 PART 34	151 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/04/2023	1
PRDW20220000644	4242000002137830000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 73 RP 16R11600 PART 33	149 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/07/2023	1
PRDW20220000737	4242000002137790000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 69 RP 16R11600 PART 31	139 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/31/2023	1
PRDW20220000738	4242000002139190000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 69 RP 16R11600 PART 32	141 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	07/26/2023	1
PRDW20220000806	4242000002137810000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 71	145 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	07/19/2023	1
Total						23	